Name

CESC Ventures Limited

ICICI Bank Ltd.

Jhunjhunwala Rakesh Radheshyam

Steinberg India Emerging Opportunities Fund Limited
HDFC SMALL CAP FUND

Mutual Funds

Foreign Institutional Investors

Public and Others

Shareholding %
54.12%
4.69%
3.26%
1.45%
4.31%
4.38%
9.59%
18.20%

4.38%

54.12%

M CESC Ventures Limited

M ICICI Bank Ltd.

M Jhunjhunwala Rakesh Radheshyam

M Steinberg India Emerging Opportunities Fund Limited
M HDFC SMALL CAP FUND

M Mutual Funds




