Name	Shareholding %
CESC Ventures Limited	54.12%
ICICI Bank Ltd.	4.69%
Jhunjhunwala Rakesh Radheshyam	3.26%
Steinberg India Emerging Opportunities Fund Limited	1.45%
HDFC SMALL CAP FUND	4.31%
Mutual Funds	4.38%
Foreign Institutional Investors	9.59%
Public and Others	18.20%

